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CATEGORIA ETAÕ

uomini

donne

2090

1610

2090-2200

1610-19 00

1960-2 100

1550-1780

1900-20 90

151 0-1690

1830-1990

141 0-1570

1650-1860

1350-1500

1400-16 40

1250-1380

2200-25 10

1900-20 80

2100-2400

178 0-1960

2090-2330

1690-1990

1990-2230

1570-1790

1860-20 90

1500-1690

1640-19 30

138 0-1570

2510-2770

2080-2300

2400-2 640

1960-2160

2330-25 10

199 0-2080

2230-24 60

179 0-2000

2090-23 10

1690-19 00

1930-2 120

1570-1750

2770-2990

2300-2430

26 40-2830

2160-2330

2510-2720

2080-2240

2460-2 650

2000-2 150

2310-2550

1900-20 90

21 20-2490

1750-19 00

oltre 2990

oltre 2430

oltre 2830

oltre 2330

oltre 2720

oltre 2240

oltre 2650

oltre 2150

oltre 2550

oltre 2090

oltre 2490

oltre 1900

1960

1550

19 00

1500

18 30

1410

16 50

1250

1400

1250

uomini

donne

uomini

donne

uomini

donne

uomini

donne

uomini

donne

13-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-5 9 60 E OLTRE

SCADENTE

SCARSA

DISCRETA

BUONA

ECCELLENTE

OTTIMA

grave obesitˆ

sottopeso

obesitˆ

leggera obesitˆ

sovrappeso

peso forma

150

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210

Altezza (cm.)

Peso (kg.)
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